HNT-1402FM/FS-T-
X6R
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
DESCRIPTION
HNT-1402FM/FS-T-X6R Series industrial media converters provide industrial
media conversion between 10/100BaseT(X) and 100BaseFX(SC  connector);
connection options include multi-mode SC connector (5km), and single- mode
SC connector (40km). HNT-1402FM/FS-T-X6R  industrial media Converter is

ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial 8-Port Unmanaged Fast Ethernet SwitchHNT-1402F-T-X6R Industrial Fast Ethernet to Fiber Media Converter
Model name Description
HNT-1401FM-SC-T-X6R Industrial 1 10/100M RJ45 to Multi-mode fiber converter, SC connector, 850nm/0.5KM, 1310nm/5KM
HNT-1401FS-SC-T-X6R Industrial  1 10/100M RJ45 to Single-mode fiber converter, SC connector, 1310nm/40KM
HNT-1402FM-SC-T-X6R Industrial  2 10/100M RJ45 to Multi-mode fiber converter, SC connector, 850nm/0.5KM, 1310nm/5 KM
HNT-1402FS-SC-T-X6R Industrial  2 10/100M RJ45 to Single-mode fiber converter, SC connector, 1310nm/40 KM
Contradata Milano S.r.l. - Via Solferino 12, 20900 Monza (MB) - Email: info@contradata.it - Phone: (+39) 039-230.14.92